 Cascade LED
Direct/indirect 600mm square recessed luminaire
  Organic Response
smartphone dongle
  Cascade LED Opal ST
  Organic Response Wall
Switch
  Integral Command 4 DALI

†Every luminaire within an area that’s to be controlled must have an integral Organic Response® detector. Wall switch and smart
phone dongle are available (supplied separately)
Order codes
Cascade LED Hexaprism PMMA
B50
Cascade LED Hexaprism PMMA
(4000K)
Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
2710 lumens (24.1W) CMH14KXT CMH14KXTEM 112 >100k >100k 63k
3322 lumens (30.4W) CMH24KXT CMH24KXTEM 109 >100k 98k 45k
4094 lumens (36W) CMH34KXT CMH34KXTEM 114 >100k >100k 55k
3341 lumens (29.8W) - e-light CMEH24KXT CMEH24KXTEM 112 >100k >100k 51k
High efficacy e-light available across the Cascade LED Hexaprism range, see options below for order codes on other outputs
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/5
 Cascade LED Hexaprism TP(a)
B50
Cascade LED Hexaprism TP(a)
(4000K)
Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
2692 lumens (25.9W) CMPH14KXT CMPH14KXTEM 104 >100k >100k 63k
3341 lumens (32.5W) CMPH24KXT CMPH24KXTEM 103 >100k 98k 45k
4158 lumens (39.2W) CMPH34KXT CMPH34KXTEM 106 >100k >100k 55k
3322 lumens (31.2W) - e-light CMPEH24KXT CMPEH24KXTEM 106 >100k >100k 51k
High efficacy e-light available across the Cascade LED Hexaprism TP(a) range, see options below for order codes on other
outputs
Cascade LED Opal